SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Hewitt to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 319 by Senator Gatti

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 2 after "To amend and reenact" delete the remainder of
- 3 the line and insert "R.S. 51:2214(H),"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, at the beginning of line 3, delete "through 4579.5,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, at the end of line 17, delete "to remove"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, delete line 1
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 2, delete "Tammany Event Center District,"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, delete lines 15 through 29
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, delete line 1
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 3, change "Section 3." to "Section 2."
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 3, line 6, change "Section 4." to "Section 3."
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 3, line 9, change "Section 5." to "Section 4."
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 23 On page 3, line 12, change "Section 6." to "Section 5."
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 25 On page 3, line 15, change "Section 7." to "Section 6."
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 3, line 17, change "Section 8." to "Section 7."

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 3, line 19, change "Section 9.(A)" to "Section 8.(A)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 3, line 23, change "Section 10." to "Section 9."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 6 On page 3, line 26, change "Section 11.(A)" to "Section 10.(A)"